
Paid Duty Rates – Effective 2018 – WITHOUT CRUISER 
(For all Paid Duties excluding High School Dances and Special Occasion Events/Parades) 

Hours 
Base Amount            

$70 per hour 

15% Admin. 

Fee 

13% HST 

HST 

#119091973  

Total Payable Per Officer 

Including 15% Admin. Fee and  

13% HST 

3 $210.00 $31.50 $31.40 $272.90 

4 $280.00 $42.00 $41.86 $363.86 

5 $350.00 $52.50 $52.33 $454.83 

6 $420.00 $63.00 $62.79 $545.79 

7 $490.00 $73.50 $73.26 $636.76 

8 $560.00 $84.00 $83.72 $727.72 

9 $630.00 $94.50 $94.19 $818.69 

10 $700.00 $105.00 $104.65 $909.65 

11 $770.00 $115.50 $115.12 $1000.62 

12 $840.00 $126.00 $125.58 $1091.58 

 
 

Paid Duty Rates – Effective January 2018 
(For all Paid Duties WITH CRUISER – Traffic Duties for Contractors, excluding City events) 

Hours 
Base Amount            

$70 per hour 

15% Admin.  

Fee 

Car Amount 

$100.00 

(incl. $10.00 Admin. 

fee) 

HST 13% 

HST 

#119091973 

Total Payable Per 

Officer Incl. 15 

% Admin. Fee & 

13% HST 

3 $210.00 $31.50 $110.00 $45.70 $397.20 

4 $280.00 $42.00 $110.00 $56.16 $488.16 

5 $350.00 $52.50 $110.00 $66.63 $579.13 

6 $420.00 $63.00 $110.00 $77.09 $670.09 

7 $490.00 $73.50 $110.00 $87.56 $761.06 

8 $560.00 $84.00 $110.00 $98.02 $852.02 

9 $630.00 $94.50 $110.00 $108.49 $942.99 

10 $700.00 $105.00 $110.00 $118.95 $1033.95 

11 $770.00 $115.50 $110.00 $129.42 $1124.92 

12 $840.00 $126.00 $110.00 $139.88 $1215.88 

 
 

Paid Duty Rates  
For High School Fundraising Events / Dances 

Hours Base Amount 
$70 per hour 

Administration 
Fee 

$5.00 

Total Payable Per Officer  
Incl. $5.00 Admin. Fee 

3 $210.00 $5.00 $215.00 

4 $280.00 $5.00 $285.00 

5 $350.00 $5.00 $355.00 

6 $420.00 $5.00 $425.00 

7 $490.00 $5.00 $495.00 

8 $560.00 $5.00 $565.00 

9 $630.00 $5.00 $635.00 

 
$75.00 PER HOUR / PER SUPERVISOR 


